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Dates

Location

Small Group Report

Small Group # ________



Reporter Name _______________________

Co-Facilitators: _____________________________;  __________________________________




(Public Health)



(Law Enforcement)

A Reporter from each small group will be given an opportunity to summarize to all course attendees the unresolved issues, lessons learned and information you want to pass on, and gaps in your jurisdiction. Since all groups were discussing the same three scenarios, the reports should focus on overarching issues, not individual conclusions from a single case study.

Unresolved issues:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Lessons learned and information you want to pass on to the other groups:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Gaps in your jurisdiction (We need to …):

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
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